
Violin I

f

mf

mf

7

12

f

17

22

28





mf

33

V.S.

37

  

Ilouutinen

säv. ja san. Jaakko Löytty
sov. Auroora Kiiski

 


A1

 

  B1

  

 


  
                 


 

A2 A3

  
                 


 

        

                      

                       

                          

          

                   

                        

       

                         

                              

                              



f

41

46

1.52





2.
56

  
B2 B3

  

 

 


 

          

                   

                        

       

                  

               

Violin I2


